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Angular Contact Ball Bearing
Open Type Metric Type thin section ball bearing-KG300AR0

Bearing Number
Dimensions in Inches
Bore

Outside Dia.

L1

L2

L3
Capacities[]lbs)
Radial

Dynamic

Static

axial

Dynamic

Static
Wight[Jlbs[]

KG300ARO

30.000
32.000
30.742
31.258
31.451

58.760
16.687

169.600
46.020
22.50
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